FRIENDS OF POINT BETSIE LIGHTHOUSE, INC.

(Check All That Apply)

\$35 Individual	🖵 \$50 Family	
□ \$25 □ \$50	□\$100 □\$250 □\$	5500 Other Amount: \$
My contribution is	s:	
□ In memory of _		In honor of
(ir you would like your	Street Address/P.O. Box #	nonoree, please provide their address.)
	City, State, Zip Code	
Your Name		
Your Name Your Permanent Mailing Addres		Your Optional Summer Address:
	6.75	Street Address/P.O. Box #
Street Address/P.O. Box #		
Street Address/P.O. Box #		City, State, Zip Code
		City, State, Zip Code Area Code, Phone Number
City, State, Zip Code		

The Friends of Point Betsie Lighthouse will not share or sell your email address. Our member newsletter is sent by email unless a paper copy is specifically requested. You may also receive other limited Point Betsie news by email. The Friends of Point Betsie Lighthouse is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All contibutions to Point Betsie Lighthouse are tax-deductible as provided by law.